[Mi.,7.2. bis Fr.,9.2.24]

68 Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof 5.53 6.23 6.38 6.53 7.03 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.2310.5311.23 11.53
Budenheim/Hauptstralie 158) 6.25 6.40 6.55 7.05 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.5511.25 11.55
Budenheim/Kirche 5.56 6.26 6.41 6.56 7.06 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A 5.57 6.27 6.42 6.57 7.07 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57
Budenheim/Reitschule 5.59 6.29 644 6.59 7.09 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen 6.01 6.31 646 7.01 7.11 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.31 11.01 11.31 12.01
Lennebergplatz A 6.02 6.32 647 7.02 712 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.0210.3211.02 11.32 12.02
Theodor-Kérner-StralRe A 6.03 6.33 6.48 7.03 7.13 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.0310.3311.03 11.33 12.03
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D 6.05 6.35 6.50 7.05 7.15 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.0511.3512.05
Rathaus A 6.06 6.36 6.51 7.06 7.16 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06
Am Gonsenheimer Wald A

Am Sportfeld/FS Zoll B

An der Krimm A

CanisiusstraRe A

Mainzer StraBe A 6.08 6.38 6.53 7.08 7.18 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08
An der Nonnenwiese A 6.09 6.39 6.54 7.09 7.19 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09
Am Jugendwerk A 6.11 641 6.56 7.11 7.21 7.41 811 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.11
Ketteler-Kolleg B 6.12 6.42 6.57 712 7.22 7.42 812 842 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.12
Ludwigsburger StraRe A 6.13 6.43 6.58 7.13 7.23 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.13
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 6.15 6.45 7.00 7.15 7.25 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.15
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A 6.16 6.46 7.01 7.16 7.26 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16
Universitat E 6.17 6.47 7.02 717 7.27 7.47 817 847 917 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17
Hauptbahnhof West A 6.20 6.50 7.05 7.20 7.30 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an 6.22 6.52 7.07 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.5210.2210.5211.2211.52 12.22
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab| 454 524 554 6.22 6.52 7.07 7.22 7.52 8.22 852 9.22 9.5210.2210.5211.2211.52 12.22
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E \ \ \ \ \ \ | 732 | \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
NeubrunnenstraRe A 455 525 555 6.24 6.54 7.09 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.5410.2410.54 11.24 11.54 12.24
Hindenburgplatz C 456 5.26 5.56 6.25 6.55 7.10 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.5511.2511.55 12.25
BauhofstraRe D 458 5.28 5.58 6.27 6.57 712 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27
Schusterstrale A 459 529 5.59 6.28 6.58 7.13 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28
Hofchen/Listmann C 5.00 5.30 6.00 6.29 6.59 7.14 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 5.01 5.31 6.01 6.30 7.00 7.15 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.3010.0010.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D

Lessingstralie B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

StraRenbahnamt/LBBW H

Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C

Landtag A

Briickenplatz C 5.02 5.32 6.02 6.24 6.31 6.54 7.01 7.16 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.0111.3112.01 12.31
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 5.04 5.34 6.04 6.26 6.33 6.56 7.03 7.18 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.0310.3311.03 11.3312.03 12.33
Kastel/Bahnhof B 5.05 5.35 6.05 6.27 6.34 6.57 7.04 7.19 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34
Hochheimer StralRe C 5.06 5.36 6.06 6.28 6.35 6.58 7.05 7.20 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.35 11.05 11.3512.05 12.35
Linzer StraRe B 5.07 5.37 6.07 6.29 6.36 6.59 7.06 7.21 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36
Hallgarter StralRe D 5.08 5.38 6.08 6.31 6.38 7.01 7.08 7.23 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38
Sampelweg B 5.09 5.39 6.09 6.32 6.39 7.02 7.09 7.24 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.0910.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B 510 5.40 6.10 6.33 6.40 7.03 7.10 7.25 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.4011.1011.40 12.10 12.40
Hochheim/Daubh&uschen 514 544 6.14 6.37 6.44 7.07 714 7.29 7.44 8.14 8.44 914 9.4410.1410.4411.1411.4412.1412.44
Hochheim/Antoniushaus 545 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.30 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.15 12.45
Hochheim/Alleestralie 5.46 6.16 6.46 7.16 7.31 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46
Hochheim/Dresdener Ring 547 6.17 6.47 717 7.32 747 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47
Hochheim/Hallenbad 549 6.19 6.49 719 7.34 7.49 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.1911.4912.19 12.49
Hochheim/Breslauer Ring 5.50 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.35 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50
Hochheim/Wiesbadener StraRe 515 | | 638 | 708 | \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Hochheim/Berliner Platz 517 552 6.22 641 652 711 7.22 7.37 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.5210.2210.5211.2211.5212.22 12.52
Hochheim/GoethestralRe 519 5.54 6.24 643 6.54 7.13 7.24 7.39 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.5410.2410.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim 521 5.56 6.26 6.45 6.56 7.15 7.26 7.41 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56
Budenheim/Bahnhof 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53
Budenheim/Hauptstralie 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55
Budenheim/Kirche 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56
Budenheim/Eaubonner StraRe A | 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57
Budenheim/Reitschule 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen |12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01
Lennebergplatz A 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02
Theodor-Kérner-StralRe A 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05
Rathaus A 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06
Am Gonsenheimer Wald A

Am Sportfeld/FS Zoll B

An der Krimm A

CanisiusstraRe A

Mainzer StraBe A 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08
An der Nonnenwiese A 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09
Am Jugendwerk A 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.4117.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11
Ketteler-Kolleg B 12.42 13.12 13.42 1412 14.42 15.1215.42 16.12 16.4217.1217.4218.12 18.42 19.12
Ludwigsburger StralRe A 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.4517.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A | 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16
Universitat E 12.47 13.17 13.47 1417 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17
Hauptbahnhof West A 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an|12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab|12.52 13.12 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.22 14.37 14.52 15.07 15.22 15.52 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E L e e (A A H I O N

NeubrunnenstraRe A
Hindenburgplatz C
BauhofstralRe D
Schusterstralle A
Hoéfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Lessingstrale B
Goethestralle B
Bismarckplatz B
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer Stralle C
Linzer Stralle B

Hallgarter StralRe D
Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&uschen
Hochheim/Antoniushaus
Hochheim/Alleestralle
Hochheim/Dresdener Ring
Hochheim/Hallenbad
Hochheim/Breslauer Ring
Hochheim/Wiesbadener StralRe
Hochheim/Berliner Platz
Hochheim/Goethestralle
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

12.54 13.14 13.24 13.39 13.54 14.24 14.39 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.54 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24
12.55 13.15 13.25 13.40 13.55 14.25 14.40 14.55 15.10 15.25 15.55 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25
12.57 13.17 13.27 13.42 13.57 14.27 14.42 14.57 15.12 15.27 15.57 16.12 16.27 16.42 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27
12.58 13.18 13.28 13.43 13.58 14.28 14.43 14.58 15.13 15.28 15.58 16.13 16.28 16.43 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28
12.59 13.19 13.29 13.44 13.59 14.29 14.44 14.59 15.14 15.29 15.59 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29
13.00 13.20 13.30 13.45 14.00 14.30 14.45 15.00 15.15 15.30 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30

13.01 13.21 13.31 13.46 14.01 14.31 14.46 15.01 15.16 15.31 16.01 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31
13.03 13.23 13.33 13.48 14.03 14.33 14.48 15.03 15.18 15.33 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33
13.04 13.24 13.34 13.49 14.04 14.34 14.49 15.04 15.19 15.34 16.04 16.19 16.34 16.49 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34
13.05 13.25 13.35 13.50 14.05 14.35 14.50 15.05 15.20 15.35 16.05 16.20 16.35 16.50 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35
13.06 13.26 13.36 13.51 14.06 14.36 14.51 15.06 15.21 15.36 16.06 16.21 16.36 16.51 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36
13.08 13.28 13.38 13.53 14.08 14.38 14.53 15.08 15.23 15.38 16.08 16.23 16.38 16.53 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38
13.09 13.29 13.39 13.54 14.09 14.39 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39
13.10 13.30 13.40 13.55 14.10 14.40 14.55 15.10 15.25 15.40 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40
13.14 13.34 13.44 13.59 14.14 14.44 14.59 15.14 15.29 15.44 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44
13.15 13.35 13.45 14.00 14.15 14.45 15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45
13.16 13.36 13.46 14.01 14.16 14.46 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.01 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46
13.17 13.37 13.47 14.02 14.17 14.47 15.02 15.17 15.32 15.47 16.17 16.32 16.47 17.02 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47
13.19 13.39 13.49 14.04 14.19 14.49 15.04 15.19 15.34 15.49 16.19 16.34 16.49 17.04 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49
13.20 13‘.40 13{50 14‘.05 14‘.20 14{50 15‘.05 15‘.20 15{35 15{50 16‘.20 16{35 16{50 17‘.05 17‘.20 17{50 18‘.20 18‘.50 19{20 19‘.50
13.22 13.42 13.52 14.07 14.22 14.52 15.07 15.22 15.37 15.52 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.07 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52
13.24 13.44 13.54 14.09 14.24 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 15.54 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54
13.26 13.46 13.56 14.11 14.26 14.56 15.11 15.26 15.41 15.56 16.26 16.41 16.56 17.11 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56
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[Mi.,7.2. bis Fr.,9.2.24]

68 Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Verkehrshinweis Fb Fs Fs Fs Fs
Budenheim/Bahnhof 19.23 20.10 21.1022.10 23.1023.17 0.02 0.17
Budenheim/Hauptstralle 19.2520.12 21122212 23.1223.19 0.04 0.19
Budenheim/Kirche 19.26 20.13 21.1322.13 23.1323.20 0.05 0.20
Budenheim/Eaubonner StraRe A |19.27 20.14 21.14 2214 23.1423.21 0.06 0.21
Budenheim/Reitschule 19.29 20.16 21.16 22.16 23.16 23.23 0.08 0.23
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen |19.3120.18 21.1822.18 23.1823.25 0.10 0.25
Lennebergplatz A 19.3220.19 21.1922.19 23.1923.26 0.11 0.26
Theodor-Korner-Stralle A 19.33 20.20 21.2022.20 23.20 23.27 0.12 0.27
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D 19.3520.22 21.2222.22 23.2223.29 0.14 0.29
Rathaus A 19.36 20.23 21.2322.23 23.2323.30 0.15 0.30

Am Gonsenheimer Wald A

Am Sportfeld/FS Z6ll B

An der Krimm A

Canisiusstrale A

Mainzer Stralte A 19.38 20.25 21.2522.25 23.2523.31 0.16 0.31

An der Nonnenwiese A 19.3920.26 21.26 22.26 23.26 23.32 0.17 0.32

Am Jugendwerk A 19.41 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.27 23.33 0.18 0.33
Ketteler-Kolleg B 19.4220.27 21.27 22.27 23.27 23.33 0.18 0.33
Ludwigsburger StraRe A 19.43 20.28 21.28 22.28 23.2823.34 0.19 0.34

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 19.4520.29 21.2922.29 23.2923.35 0.20 0.35
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A | 19.46 20.30 21.3022.30 23.3023.36 0.21 0.36
Universitat E 19.47 20.31 21.3122.31 23.3123.37 0.22 0.37
Hauptbahnhof West A 19.50 20.34 21.07 21.34 22.34 23.34 23.40 0.25 0.40
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an|19.52 20.36 21.09 21.36 22.36 23.36 23.42 0.27 042
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab| 19.52 20.36 21.09 21.36 22.36 23.15 23.36 23.45 0.15 0.30 0.45 1.30
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
NeubrunnenstraRe A 19.54 20.37 21.11 21.37 22.37 23.16 23.37 23.46 0.16 0.31 0.46 1.31
Hindenburgplatz C 19.5520.38 21.12 21.38 22.38 23.17 23.38 23.47 0.17 0.32 0.47 1.32
Bauhofstralle D 19.57 20.40 21.14 21.40 22.40 23.19 23.40 23.49 0.19 0.34 0.49 1.34
Schusterstralle A 19.58 20.41 21.1521.41 22.41 23.20 23.4123.50 0.20 0.35 0.50 1.35
Hoéfchen/Listmann C 19.5920.42 21.16 21.4222.42 23.21 23.4223.51 0.21 0.36 0.51 1.36
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 20.0020.43 21.17 21.4322.43 23.22 23.4323.52 0.22 0.37 0.52 1.37
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D

Lessingstrale B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

StralRenbahnamt/LBBW H

Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C

Landtag A

Briickenplatz C 20.0120.44 21.18 21.44 22.44 23.23 23.44 23.53 0.23 0.38 0.53 1.38
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 20.03 20.46 21.20 21.46 22.46 23.25 23.46 23.55 0.25 0.40 0.55 1.40
Kastel/Bahnhof B 20.04 20.47 21.21 21.47 22.47 23.26 23.47 23.56 0.26 0.41 0.56 1.41
Hochheimer StralRe C 20.0520.48 21.22 21.48 22.48 23.27 23.48 23.57 0.27 0.42 0.57 1.42
Linzer Stralle B 20.06 20.49 21.23 21.49 22.49 23.28 23.49 23.58 0.28 0.43 0.58 1.43
Hallgarter StraRe D 20.08 20.50 21.25 21.50 22.50 23.29 23.50 23.59 0.29 0.44 0.59 1.44
Sampelweg B 20.09 20.51 21.26 21.51 22.51 23.30 23.51 0.00 0.30 0.45 1.00 1.45
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B 20.10 20.52 21.27 21.52 22.52 23.31 23.52 0.01 0.31 0.46 1.01 1.46
Hochheim/Daubh&uschen 20.14 20.56 21.31 21.56 22.56 23.3523.56 0.05 0.35 0.50 1.05 1.50
Hochheim/Antoniushaus 20.15 23.36 0.36
Hochheim/Alleestralle 20.16 23.37 0.37
Hochheim/Dresdener Ring 20.17 23.38 0.38
Hochheim/Hallenbad 20.19 23.39 0.39
Hochheim/Breslauer Ring 20.20 23.40 0.40
Hochheim/Wiesbadener Strae | 205721.3221572257 | 2357 006 | 051 1.06 1.51
Hochheim/Berliner Platz 20.22 20.59 21.3521.59 22.59 23.42 23.59 0.08 0.42 0.53 1.08 1.53
Hochheim/GoethestralRe 20.24 21.01 21.37 22.01 23.01 23.43 0.01 0.09 0.43 0.54 1.09 1.54
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim 20.26 21.03 21.39 22.03 23.03 23.45 0.03 0.11 0.45 0.56 1.11 1.56
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Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof 7.40 8.23 853 9.23 9.5310.2310.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23
Budenheim/Hauptstrale 742 8.25 855 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25
Budenheim/Kirche 7.43 8.26 856 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26
Budenheim/Eaubonner Strale A 7.44 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27
Budenheim/Reitschule 7.46 8.29 859 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen 748 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31
Lennebergplatz A 7.49 8.32 9.02 9.3210.0210.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32
Theodor-Korner-Straie A 7.50 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D 7.52 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35
Rathaus A 7.53 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 |
Am Gonsenheimer Wald A 14.37 15.07 15.37
Am Sportfeld/FS Zoll B 14.39 15.09 15.39
An der Krimm A 14.41 15.11 15.41
Canisiusstraie A 14.43 15.13 15.43
Mainzer Stralke A 7.55 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.45 15.15 15.45
An der Nonnenwiese A 7.56 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.46 15.16 15.46
Am Jugendwerk A 7.57 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.48 15.18 15.48
Ketteler-Kolleg B 7.57 842 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.49 15.19 15.49
Ludwigsburger StraBe A 7.58 8.43 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.50 15.20 15.50
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 7.59 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.52 15.22 15.52
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A 8.00 846 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.53 15.23 15.53
Universitat E 8.01 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.54 15.24 15.54
Hauptbahnhof West A 8.04 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.57 15.27 15.57
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an 8.06 8.52 9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab| 5.00 6.00 6.54 7.54 8.06 8.52 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

NeubrunnenstraRe A 5.01 6.01 6.55 7.55 8.07 8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24

Hindenburgplatz C 5.02 6.02 6.56 7.56 8.08 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25

BauhofstraRe D 5.03 6.03 6.58 7.58 8.10 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27

Schusterstrae A 5.04 6.04 6.59 7.59 8.11 858 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28

Hofchen/Listmann C 5.05 6.05 7.00 8.00 812 859 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29

Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 506 6.06 7.01 8.01 8.13 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D 13.52 14.22 14.59 15.29 15.59
Lessingstrale B 13.54 14.24 15.01 15.31 16.01
GoethestraRe B 13.55 14.25 15.02 15.32 16.02
Bismarckplatz B 13.57 14.27 15.04 15.34 16.04
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW H 13.59 14.29 15.06 15.36 16.06
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A 14.00 14.30 15.07 15.37 16.07
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A 14.02 14.32 15.09 15.39 16.09
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C 14.05 14.35 15.12 15.42 16.12
Landtag A 14.06 14.36 15.13 15.43 16.13
Briickenplatz C 5.07 6.07 7.02 8.02 8.14 9.01 9.3110.0110.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.08 14.38 15.15 15.45 16.15
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 5.09 6.09 7.04 8.04 8.16 9.03 9.3310.0310.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.10 14.40 15.17 15.47 16.17
Kastel/Bahnhof B 510 6.10 7.05 8.05 8.17 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.11 14.41 15.18 15.48 16.18
Hochheimer Stralle C 511 6.11 7.06 8.06 8.18 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.12 14.42 15.19 15.49 16.19
Linzer Strale B 512 6.12 7.07 8.07 8.19 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.13 14.43 15.20 15.50 16.20
Hallgarter Strale D 5.13 6.13 7.08 8.08 8.20 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.15 14.45 15.22 15.52 16.22
Sampelweg B 5.14 6.14 7.09 8.09 8.21 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.16 14.46 15.23 15.53 16.23
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B 515 6.15 7.10 8.10 8.22 9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.17 14.47 15.24 15.54 16.24
Hochheim/Daubh&uschen 519 6.19 7.14 8.14 8.26 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.21 14.51 15.28 15.58 16.28
Hochheim/Antoniushaus 7.15 8.15 8.27 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.22 14.52 15.29 15.59 16.29
Hochheim/AlleestralRe 7.16 8.16 8.28 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.23 14.53 15.30 16.00 16.30
Hochheim/Dresdener Ring 717 8.17 829 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.24 14.54 15.31 16.01 16.31
Hochheim/Hallenbad 7.19 8.19 831 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.26 14.56 15.33 16.03 16.33
Hochheim/Breslauer Ring 7.20 8.20 8.32 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.27 14.57 15.34 16.04 16.34
Hochheim/Wiesbadener StraRe 520 6.20 | \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Hochheim/Berliner Platz 522 6.22 7.22 8.22 8.34 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.29 14.59 15.36 16.06 16.36
Hochheim/Goethestralie 523 6.23 7.24 824 8.36 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.31 15.01 15.38 16.08 16.38
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim 525 6.25 7.26 8.26 8.38 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.33 15.03 15.40 16.10 16.40
Budenheim/Bahnhof 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 19.10 20.10 21.10 22.10 23.10 0.20
Budenheim/Hauptstrale 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 19.12 20.12 21.12 2212 23.12 0.22
Budenheim/Kirche 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 19.13 20.13 21.13 22.13 23.13 0.23
Budenheim/Eaubonner StraBe A | 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 19.14 20.14 21.14 22.14 23.14 0.24
Budenheim/Reitschule 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 19.16 20.16 21.16 22.16 23.16 0.26
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen |16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.18 20.18 21.18 22.18 23.18 0.28
Lennebergplatz A 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.19 20.19 21.19 22.19 23.19 0.29
Theodor-Korner-Straie A 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.20 20.20 21.20 22.20 23.20 0.30
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.22 20.22 21.22 22.22 23.22 0.32

Rathaus A | 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.23 20.23 21.23 22.23 23.23 0.33

Am Gonsenheimer Wald A 16.07

Am Sportfeld/FS Zoll B 16.09

An der Krimm A 16.11

Canisiusstraie A 16.13

Mainzer Stralke A 16.15 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.25 20.25 21.25 22.25 23.25 0.34

An der Nonnenwiese A 16.16 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.26 20.26 21.26 22.26 23.26 0.35

Am Jugendwerk A 16.18 16.4117.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.27 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.27 0.36
Ketteler-Kolleg B 16.19 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.27 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.27 0.36
Ludwigsburger Strae A 16.20 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.28 20.28 21.28 22.28 23.28 0.37

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 16.22 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.29 20.29 21.29 22.29 23.29 0.38
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A |16.23 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.30 20.30 21.30 22.30 23.30 0.39

Universitat E 16.24 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.31 20.31 21.31 22.31 23.31 0.40
Hauptbahnhof West A 16.27 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.34 20.34 21.34 22.34 23.34 0.43
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.36 20.36 21.36 22.36 23.36 0.45
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.08 19.36 20.08 20.36 21.08 21.36 22.08 22.36 23.08 23.36 0.15 0.45 1.45 2.45
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E | U T U T e e
Neubrunnenstrae A 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.09 19.37 20.09 20.37 21.09 21.37 22.09 22.37 23.09 23.37 0.16 0.46 1.46 2.46
Hindenburgplatz C 17.2517.55 18.25 18.55 19.10 19.38 20.10 20.38 21.10 21.38 22.10 22.38 23.10 23.38 0.17 0.47 1.47 247
BauhofstraRe D 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.12 19.40 20.12 20.40 21.12 21.40 22.12 22.40 23.1223.40 0.19 0.49 1.49 2.49
Schusterstrae A 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.13 19.41 20.13 20.41 21.13 21.41 22.13 22.41 23.1323.41 0.20 0.50 1.50 2.50
Hofchen/Listmann C 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.14 19.42 20.14 20.42 21.14 21.42 22.14 22.42 23.1423.42 0.21 0.51 1.51 2.51
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.15 19.43 20.15 20.43 21.15 21.43 22.15 22.43 23.1523.43 0.22 0.52 1.52 2.52
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D 16.29 16.52

Lessingstrale B 16.31 16.54

Goethestralle B 16.32 16.55

Bismarckplatz B 16.34 16.57

Straenbahnamt/LBBW H 16.36 16.59

Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A 16.37 17.00

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A |16.39 17.02

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C 16.42 17.05

Landtag A 16.43 17.06

Briickenplatz C 16.45 17.08 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.16 19.44 20.16 20.44 21.16 21.44 22.16 22.44 23.16 23.44 0.23 0.53 1.53 2.53
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 16.47 17.10 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.18 19.46 20.18 20.46 21.18 21.46 22.18 22.46 23.18 23.46 0.25 0.55 1.55 2.55
Kastel/Bahnhof B 16.48 17.11 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.19 19.47 20.19 20.47 21.19 21.47 22.19 22.47 23.19 23.47 0.26 0.56 1.56 2.56
Hochheimer Stralle C 16.49 17.12 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.20 19.48 20.20 20.48 21.20 21.48 22.20 22.48 23.20 23.48 0.27 0.57 1.57 2.57
Linzer Strale B 16.50 17.13 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.21 19.49 20.21 20.49 21.21 21.49 22.21 22.49 23.21 23.49 0.28 0.58 1.58 2.58
Hallgarter Stralte D 16.52 17.15 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.22 19.50 20.22 20.50 21.22 21.50 22.22 22.50 23.22 23.50 0.29 0.59 1.59 2.59
Sampelweg B 16.53 17.16 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.23 19.51 20.23 20.51 21.23 21.51 22.23 22.51 23.23 23.51 0.30 1.00 2.00 3.00
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B 16.54 17.17 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.24 19.52 20.24 20.52 21.24 21.52 22.24 22.52 23.24 23.52 0.31 1.01 2.01 3.01
Hochheim/Daubh&uschen 16.58 17.21 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.28 19.56 20.28 20.56 21.28 21.56 22.28 22.56 23.28 23.56 0.35 1.05 2.05 3.05
Hochheim/Antoniushaus 16.59 17.22 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.29 20.29 21.29 22.29 23.29 0.36
Hochheim/AlleestralRe 17.00 17.23 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.30 20.30 21.30 22.30 23.30 0.37
Hochheim/Dresdener Ring 17.01 17.24 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.31 20.31 21.31 22.31 23.31 0.38
Hochheim/Hallenbad 17.03 17.26 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.33 20.33 21.33 22.33 23.33 0.39
Hochheim/Breslauer Ring 17.04 17.27 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.34 20.34 21.34 22.34 23.34 0.40
Hochheim/Wiesbadener StraRe \ \ \ | 1957 | 2057 | 2157 | 2257 | 2357 | 1.06 2.06 3.06
Hochheim/Berliner Platz 17.06 17.29 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.36 19.59 20.36 20.59 21.36 21.59 22.36 22.59 23.36 23.59 0.42 1.08 2.08 3.08
Hochheim/Goethestralie 17.08 17.31 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.38 20.01 20.38 21.01 21.38 22.01 22.38 23.01 23.38 0.01 0.43 1.09 2.09 3.09
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim 17.10 17.33 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.40 20.03 20.40 21.03 21.40 22.03 22.40 23.03 23.40 0.03 0.45 1.11 2.11 3.11
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Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof
Budenheim/Hauptstrale
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Lennebergplatz A
Theodor-Kérner-Stralte A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Rathaus A

Am Gonsenheimer Wald A

Am Sportfeld/FS Zoll B

An der Krimm A

CanisiusstraRe A

Mainzer Stralle A

An der Nonnenwiese A

Am Jugendwerk A
Ketteler-Kolleg B
Ludwigsburger StralRe A

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E

NeubrunnenstraRe A
Hindenburgplatz C
BauhofstralRe D
Schusterstralle A
Hoéfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Lessingstralie B
Goethestralle B
Bismarckplatz B
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer Stralle C
Linzer Stralle B

Hallgarter StralRe D
Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&uschen
Hochheim/Antoniushaus
Hochheim/Alleestralle
Hochheim/Dresdener Ring
Hochheim/Hallenbad
Hochheim/Breslauer Ring
Hochheim/Wiesbadener StralRe
Hochheim/Berliner Platz
Hochheim/Goethestralle
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.10 21.10 22.10 23.10
10.1211.1212.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12 19.12 20.12 21.12 22.12 23.12
10.13 11.13 12.13 13.13 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13 21.13 22.13 23.13
10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14 20.14 21.14 22.14 23.14
10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16 21.16 22.16 23.16
10.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18 20.18 21.18 22.18 23.18
10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19 21.19 22.19 23.19
10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20 20.20 21.20 22.20 23.20
10.22 11.22 12.22 13.22 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22 20.22 21.22 22.22 23.22
10.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23 20.23 21.23 22.23 23.23

10.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25 19.25 20.25 21.25 22.25 23.25
10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.26 20.26 21.26 22.26 23.26
10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.27
10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.27
10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28 19.28 20.28 21.28 22.28 23.28
10.29 11.29 12.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 19.29 20.29 21.29 22.29 23.29
10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30 20.30 21.30 22.30 23.30
10.31 11.31 12.31 13.31 14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31 19.31 20.31 21.31 22.31 23.31
10.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34 20.34 21.34 22.34 23.34
10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.36 20.36 21.36 22.36 23.36
9‘.36 10‘.36 11{36 12‘.36 13‘.36 14{36 15‘.36 16‘.36 17{36 18{36 19‘.36 20{36 21{36 22‘.36 23‘.36
9.37 10.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.37 17.37 18.37 19.37 20.37 21.37 22.37 23.37
9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 19.38 20.38 21.38 22.38 23.38
9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40 20.40 21.40 22.40 23.40
9.4110.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41 20.41 21.41 22.41 23.41
9.4210.42 11.4212.4213.4214.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42 20.42 21.42 22.42 23.42
9.4310.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43 21.43 22.43 23.43

9.4410.44 11.44 12.44 13.44 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.44 20.44 21.44 22.44 23.44
9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.46 18.46 19.46 20.46 21.46 22.46 23.46
9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47 20.47 21.47 22.47 23.47
9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48 21.48 22.48 23.48
9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.49 20.49 21.49 22.49 23.49
9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.50 21.50 22.50 23.50
9.51 10.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51 19.51 20.51 21.51 22.51 23.51
9.5210.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52 19.52 20.52 21.52 22.52 23.52
9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56 20.56 21.56 22.56 23.56

9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.57 20.57 21.57 22.57 23.57
9.59 10.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59 18.59 19.59 20.59 21.59 22.59 23.59
10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01 18.01 19.01 20.01 21.01 22.01 23.01 0.01
10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03 16.03 17.03 18.03 19.03 20.03 21.03 22.03 23.03 0.03

0.22

0.23
0.25
0.26
0.27

0.29
0.30
0.31
0.35
0.36
0.37
0.38
0.39
0.40

0.42
0.43
0.45

0.17
0.19
0.20
0.21
0.23
0.25
0.26
0.27

0.30

0.31
0.32
0.33
0.33
0.34

0.36
0.37
0.40
0.42
0.45

0.46
0.47
0.49
0.50
0.51
0.52

0.53
0.55
0.56
0.57

0.59
1.00
1.01
1.05

1.06

1.09
1.1

1.38
1.40
1.41
1.42

1.44
1.45
1.46
1.50

1.51

1.54
1.56
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Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof 553 6.23 6.38 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23
Budenheim/Hauptstrale 5.55 6.25 6.40 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25
Budenheim/Kirche 556 6.26 6.41 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A 5,57 6.27 6.42 6.57 7.27 7.57 827 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27
Budenheim/Reitschule 559 6.29 6.44 6.59 7.29 7.59 829 8.59 9.29 9.59 10.29
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen 6.01 6.31 6.46 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31
Lennebergplatz A 6.02 6.32 6.47 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32
Theodor-Kérner-Strale A 6.03 6.33 6.48 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D 6.05 6.35 6.50 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35
Rathaus A 6.06 6.36 6.51 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36
Am Gonsenheimer Wald A

Am Sportfeld/FS Zoll B

An der Krimm A

CanisiusstraRe A

Mainzer Stralte A 6.08 6.38 6.53 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38
An der Nonnenwiese A 6.09 6.39 6.54 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39
Am Jugendwerk A 6.11 6.41 6.56 7.11 7.41 8.11 841 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41
Ketteler-Kolleg B 6.12 6.42 6.57 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42
Ludwigsburger Strafle A 6.13 6.43 6.58 7.13 7.43 8.13 843 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 6.15 6.45 7.00 7.15 7.45 8.15 845 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A 6.16 6.46 7.01 7.16 7.46 8.16 846 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46
Universitat E 6.17 6.47 7.02 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47
Hauptbahnhof West A 6.20 6.50 7.05 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an 6.22 6.52 7.07 7.22 7.52 8.22 ‘ ‘ ‘

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab| 454 524 554 6.22 652 7.07 7.22 7.52 8.22

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E \ \ \ \ \ \ | 852 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52
NeubrunnenstraRe A 4.55 525 555 6.24 6.54 7.09 7.24 754 824

Hindenburgplatz C 456 5.26 5.56 6.25 6.55 7.10 7.25 7.55 8.25

BauhofstraRe D 458 528 558 6.27 6.57 7.12 7.27 7.57 8.27

Schusterstralle A 459 529 559 6.28 6.58 7.13 7.28 7.58 8.28

Hoéfchen/Listmann C 5.00 5.30 6.00 6.29 6.59 7.14 7.29 7.59 8.29

Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 5.01 531 6.01 6.30 7.00 7.15 7.30 8.00 8.30

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D

Lessingstralie B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

StraRenbahnamt/LBBW H

Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C

Landtag A

Briickenplatz C 5.02 532 6.02 6.31 7.01 7.16 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.31 9.46 10.01 10.16 10.31
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 5.04 5.34 6.04 6.33 7.03 7.18 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 948 10.03 10.18 10.33
Kastel/Bahnhof B 5.05 5.35 6.05 6.34 7.04 7.19 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 9.49 10.04 10.19 10.34
Hochheimer Stralle C 5.06 5.36 6.06 6.35 7.05 7.20 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.35 9.50 10.05 10.20 10.35
Linzer Stralle B 5.07 5.37 6.07 6.36 7.06 7.21 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 9.51 10.06 10.21 10.36
Hallgarter Strae D 5.08 5.38 6.08 6.38 7.08 7.23 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 9.53 10.08 10.23 10.38
Sampelweg B 5.09 5.39 6.09 6.39 7.09 7.24 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 9.54 10.09 10.24 10.39
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B 510 540 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.25 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 9.55 10.10 10.25 10.40
Hochheim/Daubh&uschen 514 544 6.14 644 714 7.29 7.44 814 8.44 9.14 9.44 9.59 10.14 10.29 10.44
Hochheim/Antoniushaus 545 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.30 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.45 10.15
Hochheim/Alleestralie 546 6.16 6.46 7.16 7.31 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16
Hochheim/Dresdener Ring 547 6.17 6.47 717 7.32 7.47 817 847 9.17 9.47 10.17
Hochheim/Hallenbad 549 6.19 649 719 7.34 749 8.19 849 9.19 9.49 10.19
Hochheim/Breslauer Ring 550 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.35 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20
Hochheim/Wiesbadener StraRe 515 | \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ | 10.00 | 10.3010.45
Hochheim/Berliner Platz 517 552 6.22 6.52 7.22 7.37 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.52 10.03 10.22 10.33 10.48
Hochheim/Goethestralle 519 554 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.39 754 824 854 9.24 9.54 10.05 10.24 10.35 10.50
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim 521 5.56 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.41 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.07 10.26 10.37 10.52
Budenheim/Bahnhof 10.38 10.56 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53
Budenheim/Hauptstrale 10.40 10.58 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55
Budenheim/Kirche 10.41 10.59 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56
Budenheim/Eaubonner Strale A 10.42 11.00 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57
Budenheim/Reitschule 10.44 11.02 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen 10.46 11.04 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01
Lennebergplatz A 10.47 11.05 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02
Theodor-Kérner-Strale A 10.48 11.06 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D 10.50 11.08 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05
Rathaus A 10.51 11.09 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06
Am Gonsenheimer Wald A

Am Sportfeld/FS Zoll B

An der Krimm A

CanisiusstraRe A

Mainzer Stralte A 10.53 11.11 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08
An der Nonnenwiese A 10.54 11.12 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09
Am Jugendwerk A 10.56 11.14 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11
Ketteler-Kolleg B 10.57 11.15 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12
Ludwigsburger Strale A 10.58 11.16 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 11.00 11.18 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A 11.01 11.19 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16
Universitat E 11.02 11.20 11.47 1217 1247 13.17 13.47 14.17
Hauptbahnhof West A 11.05 11.23 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E 11.07 11.25 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22
NeubrunnenstraRe A

Hindenburgplatz C

BauhofstralRe D

Schusterstralle A

Hoéfchen/Listmann C

Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D

Lessingstrale B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

StraRenbahnamt/LBBW H

Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C

Landtag A

Briickenplatz C 10.41 10.51 11.01 11.1111.21 11.31 11.49 12.0112.21 12.31 13.01 13.31
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 10.43 10.53 11.03 11.1311.23 11.33 11.51 12.03 12.23 12.33 13.03 13.33
Kastel/Bahnhof B 10.44 10.54 11.04 11.14 11.24 11.34 11.52 12.04 12.24 12.34 13.04 13.34
Hochheimer Stralle C 10.45 10.55 11.05 11.1511.2511.35 11.53 12.0512.25 12.35 13.05 13.35
Linzer Stralle B 10.46 10.56 11.06 11.16 11.26 11.36 11.54 12.06 12.26 12.36 13.06 13.36
Hallgarter Strae D 10.48 10.58 11.08 11.18 11.28 11.38 11.56 12.08 12.28 12.38 13.08 13.38
Sampelweg B 10.49 10.59 11.09 11.19 11.29 11.39 11.57 12.09 12.29 12.39 13.09 13.39
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B 10.50 11.00 11.10 11.20 11.30 11.40 11.58 12.10 12.30 12.40 13.10 13.40
Hochheim/Daubh&uschen 10.54 11.04 11.14 11.24 11.34 11.44 12.02 12.1412.34 12.44 13.14 13.44
Hochheim/Antoniushaus 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45
Hochheim/Alleestralle 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46
Hochheim/Dresdener Ring 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47
Hochheim/Hallenbad 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49
Hochheim/Breslauer Ring 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50
Hochheim/Wiesbadener Strafle 10.55 11.0511.15 11.2511.3511.45 12.03 \ 12.35 \ \

Hochheim/Berliner Platz 10.58 11.08 11.18 11.28 11.38 11.48 12.06 12.22 12.38 12.52 13.22 13.52
Hochheim/Goethestralle 11.00 11.10 11.20 11.30 11.40 11.50 12.08 12.2412.40 12.54 13.24 13.54
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim 11.02 11.12 11.22 11.32 11.42 11.52 12.10 12.26 12.42 12.56 13.26 13.56
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Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53
Budenheim/Hauptstrale 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55
Budenheim/Kirche 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57
Budenheim/Reitschule 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01
Lennebergplatz A 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02
Theodor-Kérner-Strale A 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05

Rathaus A 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06

Am Gonsenheimer Wald A

Am Sportfeld/FS Zoll B

An der Krimm A

CanisiusstraRe A

Mainzer Stralte A 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08

An der Nonnenwiese A 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09

Am Jugendwerk A 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11
Ketteler-Kolleg B 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12
Ludwigsburger Strafle A 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16

Universitat E 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17
Hauptbahnhof West A 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an ‘ ‘

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22
NeubrunnenstraRe A

Hindenburgplatz C

BauhofstralRe D

Schusterstralle A

Hoéfchen/Listmann C

Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D

Lessingstralie B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

StraRenbahnamt/LBBW H

Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C

Landtag A

Briickenplatz C 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.43 15.55 16.07 16.19 16.31 16.43 16.55 17.07 17.19
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.18 15.33 15.45 15.57 16.09 16.21 16.33 16.45 16.57 17.09 17.21
Kastel/Bahnhof B 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.19 15.34 15.46 15.58 16.10 16.22 16.34 16.46 16.58 17.1017.22
Hochheimer Stralle C 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.20 15.3515.47 15.59 16.11 16.23 16.35 16.47 16.59 17.1117.23
Linzer Stralle B 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.21 15.36 15.48 16.00 16.1216.24 16.36 16.48 17.00 17.1217.24
Hallgarter Strae D 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.23 15.38 15.50 16.02 16.14 16.26 16.38 16.50 17.02 17.1417.26
Sampelweg B 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.24 15.39 15.51 16.03 16.15 16.27 16.39 16.51 17.03 17.1517.27
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.25 15.40 15.52 16.04 16.16 16.28 16.40 16.52 17.04 17.16 17.28
Hochheim/Daubh&uschen 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.29 15.44 15.56 16.08 16.20 16.32 16.44 16.56 17.08 17.20 17.32
Hochheim/Antoniushaus 14.15 14.45 15.1515.30 15.45 15.57 16.09 16.21 16.33 16.45 16.57 17.09 17.2117.33
Hochheim/Alleestralie 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.31 15.46 15.58 16.10 16.22 16.34 16.46 16.58 17.10 17.2217.34
Hochheim/Dresdener Ring 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.32 15.47 15.59 16.11 16.23 16.35 16.47 16.59 17.11 17.2317.35
Hochheim/Hallenbad 14.19 14.49 15.1915.34 15.49 16.01 16.13 16.25 16.37 16.4917.0117.13 17.2517.37
Hochheim/Breslauer Ring 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.35 15.50 16.02 16.14 16.26 16.38 16.50 17.02 17.14 17.26 17.38
Hochheim/Wiesbadener StralRe \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Hochheim/Berliner Platz 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.37 15.52 16.04 16.16 16.28 16.40 16.52 17.04 17.16 17.28 17.40
Hochheim/Goethestralle 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.39 15.54 16.06 16.18 16.30 16.42 16.54 17.06 17.18 17.30 17.42
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.41 15.56 16.08 16.20 16.32 16.44 16.56 17.08 17.20 17.32 17.44
Budenheim/Bahnhof 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 20.1020.4221.10 22.10 23.10 0.17
Budenheim/Hauptstralle 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 20.1220.44 21.12 2212 23.12 0.19
Budenheim/Kirche 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 20.1320.4521.13 22.13 23.13 0.20
Budenheim/Eaubonner StraRe A |17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 20.14 20.46 21.14 22.14 23.14 0.21
Budenheim/Reitschule 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 20.16 20.48 21.16 22.16 23.16 0.23
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen |17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.18 20.50 21.18 22.18 23.18 0.25
Lennebergplatz A 17.32 18.02 18.3219.02 19.32 20.1920.5121.19 22.19 23.19 0.26
Theodor-Kérner-Strale A 17.33 18.03 18.3319.03 19.33 20.20 20.52 21.20 22.20 23.20 0.27
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.22 20.54 21.22 22.22 23.22 0.29
Rathaus A 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.23 20.5521.23 22.23 23.23 0.30
Am Gonsenheimer Wald A

Am Sportfeld/FS Zoll B

An der Krimm A

CanisiusstraRe A

Mainzer Stralte A 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.2520.57 21.25 22.25 23.25 0.31
An der Nonnenwiese A 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.26 20.58 21.26 22.26 23.26 0.32
Am Jugendwerk A 17.41 18.11 18.4119.11 19.41 20.27 20.59 21.27 22.27 23.27 0.33
Ketteler-Kolleg B 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.27 20.59 21.27 22.27 23.27 0.33
Ludwigsburger Strale A 17.43 18.13 18.4319.13 19.43 20.28 21.00 21.28 22.28 23.28 0.34
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.29 21.01 21.29 22.29 23.29 0.35
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A |17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.3021.0221.30 22.30 23.30 0.36
Universitat E 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.3121.03 21.31 22.31 23.31 0.37
Hauptbahnhof West A 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.34 21.06 21.34 22.34 23.34 0.40
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.36 21.08 21.36 22.36 23.36 0.42
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.16 20.36 21.08 21.36 22.08 22.36 23.08 23.36 0.15 0.45
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E 17.52 18.22 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Neubrunnenstrae A 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.18 20.37 21.09 21.37 22.09 22.37 23.09 23.37 0.16 0.46
Hindenburgplatz C 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.19 20.38 21.10 21.38 22.10 22.38 23.10 23.38 0.17 0.47
BauhofstraRe D 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.21 20.40 21.12 21.40 22.12 22.40 23.1223.40 0.19 0.49
Schusterstralle A 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.22 20.41 21.13 21.41 22.13 22.41 23.1323.41 0.20 0.50
Hoéfchen/Listmann C 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.23 20.42 21.14 21.42 22.14 22.42 23.14 23.42 0.21 0.51
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.24 20.43 21.15 21.43 22,15 22.43 23.1523.43 0.22 0.52
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D

Lessingstrale B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

StraRenbahnamt/LBBW H

Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C

Landtag A

Briickenplatz C 17.3117.46 18.01 18.21 18.41 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.25 20.44 21.16 21.44 22.16 22.44 23.16 23.44 0.23 0.53
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 17.3317.48 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.27 20.46 21.18 21.46 22.18 22.46 23.18 23.46 0.25 0.55
Kastel/Bahnhof B 17.34 17.49 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.28 20.47 21.19 21.47 22.19 22.47 23.19 23.47 0.26 0.56
Hochheimer Stralle C 17.3517.50 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.29 20.48 21.20 21.48 22.20 22.48 23.20 23.48 0.27 0.57
Linzer Stralle B 17.36 17.51 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.30 20.49 21.21 21.49 22.21 22.49 23.21 23.49 0.28 0.58
Hallgarter Strae D 17.38 17.53 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.32 20.50 21.22 21.50 22.22 22.50 23.22 23.50 0.29 0.59
Sampelweg B 17.39 17.54 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.33 20.51 21.23 21.51 22.23 22.51 23.23 23.51 0.30 1.00
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B 17.40 17.55 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.34 20.52 21.24 21.52 22.24 22.52 23.24 23.52 0.31 1.01
Hochheim/Daubh&uschen 17.44 17.59 18.14 18.34 18.54 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.38 20.56 21.28 21.56 22.28 22.56 23.28 23.56 0.35 1.05
Hochheim/Antoniushaus 17.45 18.00 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.39 20.57 21.29 21.57 22.29 22.57 23.29 0.36
Hochheim/AlleestralRe 17.46 18.01 18.16 18.36 18.56 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.40 20.58 21.30 21.58 22.30 22.58 23.30 0.37
Hochheim/Dresdener Ring 17.47 18.02 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.41 20.59 21.31 21.59 22.31 22.59 23.31 0.38
Hochheim/Hallenbad 17.49 18.04 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.43 21.01 21.33 22.01 22.33 23.01 23.33 0.39
Hochheim/Breslauer Ring 17.50 18.05 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.44 21.02 21.34 22.02 22.34 23.02 23.34 0.40
Hochheim/Wiesbadener StraRe \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ | 2357 | 1.06
Hochheim/Berliner Platz 17.52 18.07 18.22 18.42 19.02 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.46 21.04 21.36 22.04 22.36 23.04 23.36 23.59 0.42 1.08
Hochheim/Goethestralle 17.54 18.09 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.48 21.06 21.38 22.06 22.38 23.06 23.38 0.01 0.43 1.09
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim 17.56 18.11 18.26 18.46 19.06 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.50 21.08 21.40 22.08 22.40 23.08 23.40 0.03 0.45 1.11
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Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof
Budenheim/Hauptstrale
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/Reitschule
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Lennebergplatz A
Theodor-Kérner-Stralte A
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D
Rathaus A

Am Gonsenheimer Wald A

Am Sportfeld/FS Zoll B

An der Krimm A

CanisiusstraRe A

Mainzer Stralle A

An der Nonnenwiese A

Am Jugendwerk A
Ketteler-Kolleg B
Ludwigsburger StralRe A

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E

NeubrunnenstraRe A
Hindenburgplatz C
BauhofstralRe D
Schusterstralle A
Hoéfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Lessingstralie B
Goethestralle B
Bismarckplatz B
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer Stralle C
Linzer Stralle B

Hallgarter StralRe D
Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&uschen
Hochheim/Antoniushaus
Hochheim/Alleestralle
Hochheim/Dresdener Ring
Hochheim/Hallenbad
Hochheim/Breslauer Ring
Hochheim/Wiesbadener StralRe
Hochheim/Berliner Platz
Hochheim/Goethestralle
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

1.30

1.31
1.32
1.34
1.35
1.36
1.37

1.38
1.40
1.41
1.42
1.43
1.44
1.45
1.46
1.50

1.51

1.54
1.56
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Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof 5.53 6.23 6.38 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23
Budenheim/Hauptstralle 555 6.25 6.40 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25
Budenheim/Kirche 556 6.26 6.41 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A 5,57 6.27 6.42 6.57 7.27 7.57 827 857 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27
Budenheim/Reitschule 559 6.29 6.44 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 859 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen 6.01 6.31 6.46 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31
Lennebergplatz A 6.02 6.32 6.47 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32
Theodor-Kérner-StraRe A 6.03 6.33 6.48 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D 6.05 6.35 6.50 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35
Rathaus A 6.06 6.36 6.51 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36
Am Gonsenheimer Wald A

Am Sportfeld/FS Z6ll B

An der Krimm A

CanisiusstraRe A

Mainzer StraRe A 6.08 6.38 6.53 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38
An der Nonnenwiese A 6.09 6.39 6.54 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39
Am Jugendwerk A 6.11 6.41 6.56 7.11 7.41 8.11 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41
Ketteler-Kolleg B 6.12 6.42 6.57 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.4210.1210.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42
Ludwigsburger StraRe A 6.13 6.43 6.58 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.4310.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 6.15 6.45 7.00 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A 6.16 6.46 7.01 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46
Universitat E 6.17 6.47 7.02 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47
Hauptbahnhof West A 6.20 6.50 7.05 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an 6.22 6.52 7.07 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab| 454 524 554 6.22 652 7.07 7.22 7.52 822 852 9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E I T | e A N I A
NeubrunnenstraRe A 455 525 555 6.24 6.54 7.09 7.24 7.54 824 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54
Hindenburgplatz C 456 526 556 6.25 6.55 7.10 7.25 7.55 8.25 855 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55
BauhofstraRe D 458 528 558 6.27 6.57 7.12 7.27 7.57 8.27 857 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57
Schusterstrale A 459 529 559 6.28 6.58 7.13 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58
Hofchen/Listmann C 5.00 5.30 6.00 6.29 6.59 7.14 7.29 7.59 8.29 859 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 5.01 5.31 6.01 6.30 7.00 7.15 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D

Lessingstralie B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

StraRenbahnamt/LBBW H

Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C

Landtag A

Briickenplatz C 5.02 5.32 6.02 6.31 7.01 7.16 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 5.04 5.34 6.04 6.33 7.03 7.18 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03
Kastel/Bahnhof B 5.05 5.35 6.05 6.34 7.04 7.19 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04
Hochheimer Stralle C 5.06 5.36 6.06 6.35 7.05 7.20 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05
Linzer Stralle B 5.07 5.37 6.07 6.36 7.06 7.21 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06
Hallgarter StraRe D 5.08 5.38 6.08 6.38 7.08 7.23 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08
Sampelweg B 5.09 5.39 6.09 6.39 7.09 7.24 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B 510 540 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.25 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10
Hochheim/Daubh&uschen 514 544 6.14 644 714 7.29 7.44 814 844 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14
Hochheim/Antoniushaus 545 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.30 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15
Hochheim/AlleestralRe 546 6.16 6.46 7.16 7.31 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16
Hochheim/Dresdener Ring 547 6.17 6.47 7.17 7.32 7.47 817 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17
Hochheim/Hallenbad 549 6.19 6.49 7.19 7.34 749 8.19 849 9.19 9.4910.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19
Hochheim/Breslauer Ring 5,50 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.35 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20
Hochheim/Wiesbadener StralRe 5.15 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Hochheim/Berliner Platz 517 5.52 6.22 6.52 7.22 7.37 7.52 822 852 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22
Hochheim/GoethestraRRe 519 554 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.39 7.54 8.24 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim 521 5.56 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.41 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26
Budenheim/Bahnhof 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 20.10 21.10 22.10 23.17 0.02
Budenheim/Hauptstralle 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 20.12 21.12 22.12 23.19 0.04
Budenheim/Kirche 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 20.13 21.13 22.13 23.20 0.05
Budenheim/Eaubonner StraBe A |13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 20.14 21.14 22.14 23.21 0.06
Budenheim/Reitschule 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 20.16 21.16 22.16 23.23 0.08
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen |14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.18 21.18 22.18 23.25 0.10
Lennebergplatz A 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.19 21.19 22.19 23.26 0.11
Theodor-Kérner-StraRe A 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.20 21.20 22.20 23.27 0.12
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.22 21.22 22.22 23.29 0.14

Rathaus A 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.23 21.23 22.23 23.30 0.15

Am Gonsenheimer Wald A

Am Sportfeld/FS Z6ll B

An der Krimm A

CanisiusstraRe A

Mainzer StraRe A 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.25 21.25 22.25 23.31 0.16

An der Nonnenwiese A 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.26 21.26 22.26 23.32 0.17

Am Jugendwerk A 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.33 0.18
Ketteler-Kolleg B 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.33 0.18
Ludwigsburger StraRe A 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.28 21.28 22.28 23.34 0.19

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.29 21.29 22.29 23.35 0.20
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A |14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.30 21.30 22.30 23.36 0.21

Universitat E 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.31 21.31 22.31 23.37 0.22
Hauptbahnhof West A 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.34 21.34 22.34 23.40 0.25
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an|14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.36 21.36 22.36 2342 0.27
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab|14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.36 21.36 22.36 23.1523.45 0.30
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Neubrunnenstrae A 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.37 21.37 22.37 23.16 23.46 0.31
Hindenburgplatz C 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.38 21.38 22.38 23.17 23.47 0.32
BauhofstraRe D 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.40 21.40 22.40 23.19 23.49 0.34
Schusterstrale A 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.41 21.41 22.41 23.20 23.50 0.35
Hoéfchen/Listmann C 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.42 21.42 22.42 23.21 23.51 0.36
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.43 21.43 22.43 23.22 23.52 0.37
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D

Lessingstrale B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

StraRenbahnamt/LBBW H

Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C

Landtag A

Briickenplatz C 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.44 21.44 22.44 23.23 23.53 0.38
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.46 21.46 22.46 23.25 23.55 0.40
Kastel/Bahnhof B 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.47 21.47 22.47 23.26 23.56 0.41
Hochheimer StraRRe C 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.48 21.48 22.48 23.27 23.57 0.42

Linzer Stralle B 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.49 21.49 22.49 23.28 23.58 0.43

Hallgarter StraRe D 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.50 21.50 22.50 23.29 23.59 0.44
Sampelweg B 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.51 21.51 22.51 23.30 0.00 0.45
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.52 21.52 22.52 23.31 0.01 0.46
Hochheim/Daubh&uschen 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.56 21.56 22.56 23.35 0.05 0.50
Hochheim/Antoniushaus 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 23.36

Hochheim/AlleestralRe 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 23.37

Hochheim/Dresdener Ring 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 23.38

Hochheim/Hallenbad 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 23.39

Hochheim/Breslauer Ring 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 23.40
Hochheim/Wiesbadener StraRe \ \ \ \ \ \ \ | 205721572257 | 0.06 0.51
Hochheim/Berliner Platz 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.59 21.59 22.59 23.42 0.08 0.53
Hochheim/GoethestraRe 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 21.01 22.01 23.01 23.43 0.09 0.54
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 21.03 22.03 23.03 23.45 0.11 0.56
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Budenheim/Bahnhof > Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

Budenheim/Bahnhof 553 6.23 6.38 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23
Budenheim/Hauptstralle 555 6.25 6.40 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 855 9.25 9.5510.2510.5511.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25
Budenheim/Kirche 556 6.26 6.41 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A 5.57 6.27 6.42 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27
Budenheim/Reitschule 559 6.29 6.44 6.59 7.29 7.59 829 859 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen 6.01 6.31 6.46 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31
Lennebergplatz A 6.02 6.32 6.47 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32
Theodor-Kérner-Strale A 6.03 6.33 6.48 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D 6.05 6.35 6.50 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35
Rathaus A 6.06 6.36 6.51 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36
Am Gonsenheimer Wald A

Am Sportfeld/FS Zoll B

An der Krimm A

CanisiusstraRe A

Mainzer Stralte A 6.08 6.38 6.53 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38
An der Nonnenwiese A 6.09 6.39 6.54 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39
Am Jugendwerk A 6.11 6.41 6.56 7.11 7.41 8.11 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.11 12.4113.11 13.41
Ketteler-Kolleg B 6.12 6.42 6.57 7.12 7.42 8.12 842 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.42
Ludwigsburger Strafle A 6.13 6.43 6.58 7.13 7.43 8.13 843 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.4313.1313.43
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 6.15 6.45 7.00 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A 6.16 6.46 7.01 7.16 7.46 8.16 846 9.16 9.4610.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46
Universitat E 6.17 6.47 7.02 717 7.47 8.17 847 917 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47
Hauptbahnhof West A 6.20 6.50 7.05 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an 6.22 6.52 7.07 7.22 7.52 8.22 852 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.2211.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab| 454 524 554 6.22 652 7.07 7.22 7.52 822 852 9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E I T | e A N I A
NeubrunnenstraRe A 455 525 555 6.24 6.54 7.09 7.24 7.54 824 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54
Hindenburgplatz C 456 526 556 6.25 6.55 7.10 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.5511.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55
BauhofstraRe D 458 528 558 6.27 6.57 7.12 7.27 7.57 8.27 857 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57
Schusterstralle A 459 529 559 6.28 6.58 7.13 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58
Hoéfchen/Listmann C 5.00 5.30 6.00 6.29 6.59 7.14 7.29 7.59 8.29 859 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 5.01 531 6.01 6.30 7.00 7.15 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.3010.0010.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D

Lessingstralie B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

StraRenbahnamt/LBBW H

Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C

Landtag A

Briickenplatz C 5.02 532 6.02 6.31 7.01 7.16 7.31 801 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 5.04 5.34 6.04 6.33 7.03 7.18 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03
Kastel/Bahnhof B 5.05 5.35 6.05 6.34 7.04 7.19 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04
Hochheimer Stralle C 5.06 5.36 6.06 6.35 7.05 7.20 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05
Linzer Stralle B 5.07 5.37 6.07 6.36 7.06 7.21 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06
Hallgarter Strae D 5.08 5.38 6.08 6.38 7.08 7.23 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08
Sampelweg B 5.09 5.39 6.09 6.39 7.09 7.24 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B 510 540 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.25 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10
Hochheim/Daubh&uschen 514 544 614 6.44 714 7.29 744 814 8.44 914 9.4410.1410.44 11.1411.44 1214 12.44 13.14 13.44 1414
Hochheim/Antoniushaus 545 6.15 645 7.15 7.30 7.45 8.15 845 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.4513.1513.45 14.15
Hochheim/Alleestralie 546 6.16 6.46 7.16 7.31 7.46 8.16 846 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16
Hochheim/Dresdener Ring 547 6.17 6.47 717 7.32 7.47 817 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17
Hochheim/Hallenbad 549 6.19 649 719 7.34 749 819 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.1911.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19
Hochheim/Breslauer Ring 5,50 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.35 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20
Hochheim/Wiesbadener StralRe 5.15 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Hochheim/Berliner Platz 517 5.52 6.22 6.52 7.22 7.37 7.52 822 852 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22
Hochheim/Goethestralle 519 554 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.39 7.54 824 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim 521 5.56 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.41 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26
Budenheim/Bahnhof 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 20.10 21.10 22.10 23.17 0.02
Budenheim/Hauptstralle 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 20.12 21.12 22.12 23.19 0.04
Budenheim/Kirche 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 20.13 21.13 22.13 23.20 0.05
Budenheim/Eaubonner StraBe A |13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 20.14 21.14 22.14 23.21 0.06
Budenheim/Reitschule 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 20.16 21.16 22.16 23.23 0.08
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen |14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.18 21.18 22.18 23.25 0.10
Lennebergplatz A 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.19 21.19 22.19 23.26 0.11
Theodor-Kérner-Strale A 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.20 21.20 22.20 23.27 0.12
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. D 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.22 21.22 22.22 23.29 0.14

Rathaus A 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.23 21.23 22.23 23.30 0.15

Am Gonsenheimer Wald A

Am Sportfeld/FS Zoll B

An der Krimm A

CanisiusstraRe A

Mainzer Stralte A 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.25 21.25 22.25 23.31 0.16

An der Nonnenwiese A 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.26 21.26 22.26 23.32 0.17

Am Jugendwerk A 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.33 0.18
Ketteler-Kolleg B 14.1214.42 1512 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.33 0.18
Ludwigsburger Strale A 14.1314.4315.13 15.43 16.1316.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.28 21.28 22.28 23.34 0.19

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.29 21.29 22.29 23.35 0.20
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A |14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.30 21.30 22.30 23.36 0.21

Universitat E 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.31 21.31 22.31 23.37 0.22
Hauptbahnhof West A 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.34 21.34 22.34 23.40 0.25
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an|14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.36 21.36 22.36 23.42 0.27
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab|14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.36 21.36 22.36 23.1523.45 0.30
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

NeubrunnenstraRe A
Hindenburgplatz C
BauhofstralRe D
Schusterstralle A
Hoéfchen/Listmann C
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Lessingstrale B
Goethestralle B
Bismarckplatz B
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer Stralle C
Linzer Stralle B

Hallgarter StralRe D
Sampelweg B
Steinern-Kreuz-Weg B
Hochheim/Daubh&uschen
Hochheim/Antoniushaus
Hochheim/Alleestralle
Hochheim/Dresdener Ring
Hochheim/Hallenbad
Hochheim/Breslauer Ring
Hochheim/Wiesbadener StralRe
Hochheim/Berliner Platz
Hochheim/Goethestralle
Hochheim/Altenwohnheim

14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.37 21.37 22.37 23.16 23.46 0.31
14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.38 21.38 22.38 23.17 23.47 0.32
14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.40 21.40 22.40 23.1923.49 0.34
14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.41 21.41 22.41 23.20 23.50 0.35
14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.42 21.42 22.42 23.21 23.51 0.36
14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.43 21.43 22.43 23.22 23.52 0.37

14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.44 21.44 22.44 23.23 23.53 0.38
14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.46 21.46 22.46 23.25 23.55 0.40
14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.47 21.47 22.47 23.26 23.56 0.41
14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.48 21.48 22.48 23.27 23.57 0.42
14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.49 21.49 22.49 23.28 23.58 0.43
14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.50 21.50 22.50 23.29 23.59 0.44
14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.51 21.51 22.51 23.30 0.00 0.45
14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.52 21.52 22.52 23.31 0.01 0.46
14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.56 21.56 22.56 23.35 0.05 0.50

14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 23.36
14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 23.37
14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 23.38
14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 23.39
14.50 15,20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 23.40
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ | 205721572257 | 0.06 0.51

14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.59 21.59 22.59 23.42 0.08 0.53
14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 21.01 22.01 23.01 23.43 0.09 0.54
14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 21.03 22.03 23.03 23.45 0.11 0.56
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